Joyce K. Lynn	J.Harris Development Corporation 1109 Townhouse Road
1109 Townhouse Road Helena, AL 35080	Helena, AL 35080
Partnership Form Warranty Deed	
STATE OF ALABAMA)	
COUNTY OF SHELBY)	
KNOW ALL MEN BY T	HESE PRESENTS,
That in consideration ofFIVE HUNDRED	DOLLARS AND NO/100 Dollars
To the undersigned grantor, NORTH SHELBY Freferred to as GRANTOR) in hand paid by the is hereby acknowledged, the said GRANTOR of sell and convey unto	PARTNERS, a General Partnership, (herein 🖣 e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
J.HARRIS DEVELOPMENT	CORPORAITON
(herein referred to as GRANTEE, whether or situated in SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, to-wit	ne or more), the following real estate t;
Lot 3, according to t Second Sector, as recorded in Map Probate Office of Shelby County,	the survey of Cambridge Pointe, Book <u>17</u> , Page <u>99</u> , in the Alabama.
Mineral and mining rights excepte	ed.
Subject to easements and restrict OF THE PURCHASE PRICE RECITED ABOVE WAS PAIR GAGE EXECUTED SIMULTANEOUSLY WITH DELIVERY CONTROL OF TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said GRAD assigns forever.	OF THIS DEED.
And said GRANTOR does for itself, it with said GRANTEE, his, her or their heir seized in fee simple of said premises, the that it has a good right to sell and convit will, and its successors and assigns sethe said GRANTEE his, her or their heirs, against the lawful claims of all persons.	s and assigns, that it is lawfully at they are free from all encumbrances, ey the same as aforesaid, and that hall, warrant and defend the same to executors and assigns forever,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said GRANTOR authorized to execute this conveyance, he the <u>8th</u> day of <u>December</u>	by its authorized Partners, who are ereto set its signature and seal, this, 1994
	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, A General Partnership
Ву:	J.Harris Development Corporation Partner
	By: Jack Harris it's Président
By:	Roy Martin Construction, Inc. Partner
	By: stylent it's President

一日付きの時代にはないのでは、日本のは、日本のは、日本のは、日本のは、日本のでは 日本のでは、日本のではのでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本のでは、日本の

12/15/1994-36634

09:16 AM CERTIFIED

SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE

002 HCB 12.00

Naffar

STATE OF ALABAMA)
COUNTY OF SHELBY)

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Roy L. Martin, whose name as President of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, a General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of Roy Martin Construction, Inc., Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

STATE OF ALABAMA)
COUNTY OF SHELBY)

I, the undersigned authority, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Jack D. Harris, whose name as President of J. Harris Development Corporation, Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, a General Partnership, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day, that being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer of J. Harris Development Corporation, Partner of NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS, and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said Partnership.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the <u>8th</u> day of <u>December</u>, 19<u>94</u>.

My commission expires: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCTOBER 24, 1988

Return to: Najjar Denaburg, P.C. ATIN: KARREN UNDERW 2125 Morris Avenue Birmingham, AL 35203

Inst # 1994-36634

12/15/1994-36634
09:16 AM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
002 NCD 12.00